“allvsiie

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT B
To: ' FertBend County Project: 2017 HISTORIC GYMNASIUM RENOVATION PROJECT Application No:: ’ 3 Distribution to;

301 .Jackscn, Suite. 201 Richmond TX 202 Martin Ln Application Date: 812212017 Ovmer
Missouri, Texas 77469 Missouri, Texas 77489 Period From: 71312017 Architect
C o Period To: 8/2212017 X |Proj. Mngr.
From:  The Thomas Group, Inc Vendor 10: d Arch. Praject No.: 154042 | Contractor
3857 Wichita St , \/\ Contraclor Project No.: Other
Houston, Texas 77074 p Oﬁ | -L‘lo L‘ 4\/ R .

, f | 5ot 2 e okg; 9. _ _
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contraclor certifies Lhal to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor- ,
Application is made for payment as shown below in connection with the mation and belief, the Work covered by lhis'Appﬁmlign far Payment has been completed in
Contract. Continuation Sheetis attached. accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor

P for Work for which previous Certificates of Payment were issued and payments received
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $169,146.01 fcom the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 2 :
—_— - A 4
- 3.Comtrastsymtodate (el +2) ... .. .. .. _ T swemeei " coNmRacior: T e %J)Wb Cps ]

4. Total Completed & Stored to date $144,146.01 _

- L / ; '
(Column G, attachment) By: /’%;e:‘ﬁ'/"? ﬁcz LJP/; %z&" /7
Va4

i
5. Retainage . S!ale/o,. EXAS 3

. ook D+ & st R oty of 2 #\ KIMBERLY PIPKIN-WILDER
(Column D + E, attachment) Subscribed and swom to before me this &2 5 Notary ID 81‘251689‘1 3
day of ;‘.\U\%\J&E” \.20 \0 G My Commission Expires

b. 10% of Stored Material $0.00 A February 10, 2021
(Column F, attachment) Notary Public,—~, ﬂ : ‘

L/;H v NS
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or My CO#ﬂssion Eypires F%B‘(\A‘(Q\( \ 0= 2072 (

Cotumn ), altachment) $0.00 W
ARCHI CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $144,146.01 -
(Line 4'less line 5) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observatians and the data
. camprising this application, the Archilect certifies lo the Owner that ta the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $120,731.41 7 Architect's knovdedge, information and belicl the Work has progressed as indicaled, the
(Line & from prior cerlificate) quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contraclor .

is enlilled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

S14.414.60 | 7
g

AMOUNT CERTIFIED S

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $25,000.00 -~ (Atlach explanation if amount certifisd dilfers fram the amaunt applied for. Initial

(Line 3 less Line 6) - all figures on this Application and on the Confinuation Sheet that are changed to

: conform (o the amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in - ARCHITECT:
previous months by Ovmer 8Y: DATE:
Taotal approved this month’
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabla to the Contractar

NET CHANGES by Change Order a.00§ " 0.00 named herein. issuance. payment and acceplance of payment are without prejudice

to any righls of the Owner or Conltractor under this Cunuuuw




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page 2 of 2

Apptication No.: 3
The Thomas Group, Inc Praject: 2017 HISTORIC GYMNASIUM RENOVATION PROJECT Application Date: 8/22/2017
3857 Wichita St Project No.: 0 Period From: 773112017
Houston, Texas 77074 Period To: 8/22/2017
A B c D | E E G H I
T INEM [ -DESCRIPTION OF- - - - SCHEDULED - |-- ~WORK COMPLETED "MATERIALS-- |- --  TOTAL- Midietd BALANCE ~RETAINAGE-
NO. WORK VALUE FROM PREVIQUS]  THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED % TO FINISH 10%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (G/C) {C-G)
(D -E) (NOT IN D OR E) TO DATE
(D+E+F)
1 Sclective Demoalition $144,146.01 144,146.01 $0.00 $144,146.01 100% $0.00 $14,414.60
2 Alternate (Demo CMU Wall & Bricks around Windows) $ 25,000.00, 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $25,000.00 $0.00
$169,146.01 $144,146.01 $0.00 $0.00) 5144,146.01 85%, $25,000.00 514.414.60




